10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

S4
IPF
JP
CF
PJ
Y3
KO
CE
GO
PR
S6
TR
PT
31
37
16
11
M9
SH

BQ

DPSJL Murska Sobota 2021

KONCNI REZULTATI v KLUBSKEM RAZREDU
17 Julij 2021 - 25 Julij 2021

Janez Stariha
Boris Zorz

Saso Petek

Mark Travner
Bernard Dobre
Mark Polajzar
Ales Fink

Vojko Starovic
Stas Stankovi¢
Kotnik & Strnisnik
Damjan Korpic¢
Robert Hribersek
Grega Urbangéic
Maj Pinter
Andraz Grat
Marijan Medic¢
Jernej Jurhar
Anton Krajnc
Marko Klan¢isar

Joze Knap

ALC Lesce

ALC Lesce

AK Postojna

AK Celje

AK Postojna

AK Celje

KA Slovenj Gradec
AK Celje

AK Novo mesto
KA Slovenj Gradec
AK Murska Sobota
LC Maribor

AK Ptuj

AK Celje

AK Celje

AK Murska Sobota
AK Murska Sobota
LC Maribor

AK Celje

KA Slovenj Gradec

DG300

Std. Cirrus WL
DG300
DG-300

DG 300

DG 300

DG 300
DG300

DG 100
DG500/20m
DG 101G

Std. Cirrus
DG 505 Orion 20m
Club Libelle
Club Libelle
Std. Cirrus
DG 100

DG 100

ASW 20

AS 13,5

3810

3712

3581

3555

3544

3372

3364

3304

3270

3189

3023

2891

2762

2408

2376

1885

1676

1407

1375

989




